109

107




20242 - AR - UNLOADER REPAIRKIT
AR-2611 O-Ring Kit







AR-1864 Valve Kit

XX

AR-2739 Piston Kit

AR-2741 Water/Packing Kit

AR-2787 Gasket Kit

000

o000
OO0




Item Number

— 00 O W N =

14
15
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
27
28
31
36
37
38
40
41
44

Part Number

AR-960160

AR-1260162
AR-620301

AR-1780130
AR-1780090
AR-1260790
AR-1780550
AR-880130

AR-1780050
AR-1200430
AR-1789010
AR-1780040
AR-1780060
AR-480480

AR-1260091
AR-1780070
AR-1260100
AR-1260110
AR-740290

AR-880530

AR-1780100
AR-1780380
AR-1381550
AR-1322730
AR-1321190
AR-1321080
AR-180030

PartsList for 3003CWH TypeO

Description

O-RING

PLUG

PLUG

RING SUPPORT
GUIDE PISTON
CIRCLIP

RING SNAP

CAP OIL

PIN PISTON
SCREW

COVER COMPLETE
ROD CON
GUIDING PISTON
O-RING

DISC SPACER
PISTON
WASHER PISTON
NUT

O-RING

PLUG

GUIDE REAR PISTON
HEAD

WASHER

SCREW
BEARING

RING SNAP
SCREW

Page 1

Qty Required

—t e e e e e e e e e e ek ek e e e e e ek e e ek e ek e e e



Item Number

60
61
62
67
68
69
70
71
72
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
109
110
111
112
501
502
503
504
505
506
507

Part Number

AR-1780340
AR-1597
AR-1780430
AR-820440
AR-1864
AR-2544
AR-2787
AR-2741
AR-20242
AR-1560051
AR-1080540
AR-1540080
AR-1560010
AR-1560640
AR-1540090
AR-1080610
AR-1560111
AR-1540110
AR-1540120
AR-1560320
PK16852
17657

16776

17316

F045

15128
D28541

PartsList for 3003CWH TypeO

Description

SHAFT HOLLOW 0 1
FLANGE ENGINE
HOUSING

SCREW GRUB

KIT VALVE

KIT PISTON

KIT GASKET

KIT SEAL WATER
UNLOADER

ADAPTER

PISTON UPPER

BOLT UNLOADER 3/8
OUTLET BODY

FITTING

FITTING

PLATE

NIPPLE 3/8

WASHER RING

WASHER RING

PISTON LOWER

KIT PUMP AR#XMV3G32D
VALVE THERMAL RELIEF
VALVE EASY STRT CTRL
FILTER INLINE

WASHER RUBBER PRESS
HOSEBARB ASSY 1/4 X
HOSE .283/.307IN ID

Page 2

Qty Required

—t e e e e e e e e e e ek ek e e e e e ek e e ek e ek e e e



Item Number

508
509
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533

Part Number

S065
A19985
F180
15127
HO61
000000-00
MO036
16990
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
15972
000000-00
A14448
F464
F064
F112
16087
FO78
F486
F109
F112
F107
FO78
F467
15911
H043

PartsList for 3003CWH TypeO

Description

CLAMP PRESS WASHER
SOCKET QUIK CONNECT
ORING HIGH PRESS 3/8
SWIVEL ASSY 1/2 GARD
NUT SWIVEL GARDENHOS
No Longer Available

KEY

OIL 320Z 10W-30 HD

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

CAP

No Longer Available

TIRE PNEU 10

PAL NUT

SCREW .313-18X1.00 H
WASHER FLAT 3/8 ZP S
NUT .313-18 UNC FLAN
WASHER LOCK 5/16
SCREW .375-16X1.75 U
NUT HEX 3/8-16 ZP
WASHER FLAT 3/8 ZP S
WASHER LOCK ZP 3/8
WASHER LOCK 5/16
BOLT .313-24X1.00
HOSE ASSY PRESSURE
HOSE HI PRESSURE 3/8

Page 3

Qty Required

T S S S S e S e S N I\ T N T e e S S S S N e e e



PartsList for 3003CWH TypeO

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
534 F039 PLUG QUICK CONNECT F 1
535 WB003 LANCE ASSY DUAL 1
536 WBO003 LANCE ASSY DUAL 1
537 N04000 NOZZLE 0 1
538 N04015 NOZZLE 15 1
539 N04040 NOZZLE 40 1
540 A11376 NOZZLE 1
542 H140 HOSE ASSY CHEMICAL 1
856 AR-2611 KIT ORING 1

Page 4



